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Khazar University representatives at the 23rd China International Industry Fair - 

Day 3 

On the 3rd day of the 23rd China International Industry Fair held in the People's 

Republic of China on September 21, 2023, the delegation of Khazar University met 

with the delegation of Fudan University. Fudan University ranks 51st in the world 

ranking system and 3rd in the ranking of Universities of the People's Republic of 

China. 

At the meeting, Prof. Acad. Hamlet Isakhanli gave a broad presentation about 

Khazar University. Then the representatives of both universities gave information 

about their faculties. The meeting covered discussions regarding the development 

and continuation of inter-university relations in various aspects. 

Then the university representatives were presented with keepsakes and 

introduced to the Faculty of Innovations and Entrepreneurship of Fudan University. 

The students ' projects were reviewed at the faculty and issues related to the 

participation of Khazar University students in future competitions were discussed. 

Xəzər Universitetinin nümayəndələri 23-cü Çin Beynəlxalq Sənaye Sərgisində - 3-

cü gün 

2023-cü il sentyabrın 21-də Çin Xalq Respublikasında keçirilən 23-cü Çin Beynəlxalq 

Sənaye sərgisinin 3-cü günündə Xəzər Universitetinin nümayəndə heyəti Fudan 

Universitetinin nümayəndə heyəti ilə görüşmüşdür. Fudan Universiteti Dünya 

rankinq sistemində 51-ci, Çin Xalq Respublikasının universitetləri sıralamasında 3-

cü yerdədir.Görüşdə Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlı Xəzər Universiteti haqqında geniş 

təqdimatla cıxış etmişdir. Sonra hər iki universitetin nümayəndələri öz fakültələri 

haqqında məlumatlarla çıxış etmişdir. Görüşdə müxtəlif aspektlərdə 

universitetlərarası əlaqələrin inkişafı və davamı ilə bağlı müzakirələr aparılmşdır. 

Sonra universitet nümayəndələrinə xatirə hədiyyələri təqdim edilmiş və Fudan 

Universitetinin İnnovasiyalar və sahibkarlıq fakültəsi ilə tanışlıq olmuşdur. 

Fakültədə tələbələrin gördükləri layihələrə baxış keçirilmiş və gələcəkdə 

universitetin keçirəcəyi müsabiqələrdə Xəzər Universitetinin tələbələrinin də 

iştirakı ilə bağlı məsələlər müzakirə edilmişdir.
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